
Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница

1-1 Данилюк И. Г. 1 9.00-9.40 каб.232

1-2 Братухина Е. В. 1 9.00-9.40 каб.231

1-3
Аболмасова Л. 

В.
1 9.00-9.40 каб.230

1-4 Глинка Л. А. 1 9.00-9.40 каб.233

1-5 Полетаева Н. В. 1 9.00-9.40 каб.244

1-6 Копылова Г. А. 1 9.00-9.40 каб.154

1-7 Исенова К.У. 1 9.00-9.40 каб.153

1-8
Пилипенко В. 

А.
1 9.00-9.40 каб.151

1-9 Козлова Ж. Ю. 1 9.00-9.40 каб.149

 2-1 Лылова Г.Н. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.334

 2-2 Ермачкова Т.А. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.333

 2-3 Вакансия 1 9.00-9.40. каб.332

 2-4 Ганькова Т.В. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.331

 2-5
Фоминская 

Е.Ю.
1 9.00-9.40. каб.330

 2-6 Карпова Т.Н. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.339

 2-7 Луцик Н.В. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.329

 2-8 Миронова М.А. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.328

 2-9 Басанова М.В. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.327

2-10 Поздеева Т.В. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.237

 3-1 Воронина Е.Н. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.236

 3-2 Бормотова А.С. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.235

 3-3 Богачева Е.И. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.234

3-4 Пудовкина Ж.В. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.219

3-5 Горячева Л.А. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.207

3-6 Кузнецова Т.О. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.152

3-7
Водопьянова 

О.И.
1 9.00-9.40. каб.220

3-8 Назарян Л.Ю. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.150
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3-9
Коряковская 

К.Н.
1 9.00-9.40. каб.221

 4-1 Мажникова Е.В. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.224

 4-2
Дюжечкина 

Н.А.
1 9.00-9.40. каб.223

 4-3 Костюк Л.И. 1 9.00-9.40. каб.222

1-1 Данилюк И. Г. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.232

1-2 Братухина Е. В. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.231

1-3
Аболмасова Л. 

В.
1 14.10-14.50 каб.230

1-4 Глинка Л. А. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.233

1-5 Полетаева Н. В. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.244

1-6 Копылова Г. А. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.154

1-7 Исенова К.У. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.153

1-8
Пилипенко В. 

А.
1 14.10-14.50 каб.151

1-9 Козлова Ж. Ю. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.149

 2-1 Лылова Г.Н. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.334

 2-2 Ермачкова Т.А. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.333

 2-3 Вакансия 1 14.00-14.40 каб.332

 2-4 Ганькова Т.В. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.331

 2-5
Фоминская 

Е.Ю.
1 14.00-14.40 каб.330

 2-6 Карпова Т.Н. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.339

 2-7 Луцик Н.В. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.329

 2-8 Миронова М.А. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.328

 2-9 Басанова М.В. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.327

2-10 Поздеева Т.В. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.237

 3-1 Воронина Е.Н. 1 14.40-15.20 каб.236

 3-2 Бормотова А.С. 1 14.50-15.30 каб.235

 3-3 Богачева Е.И. 1 15.40-16.20 каб.234

3-4 Пудовкина Ж.В. 1 14.40-15.20 каб.219

3-5 Горячева Л.А. 1 14.40-15.20 каб.207

3-6 Кузнецова Т.О. 1 13.00-13.40 каб.152

3-7
Водопьянова 

О.И.
1 14.40-15.20 каб.220

3-8 Назарян Л.Ю. 1 14.40-15.20 каб.150

3-9
Коряковская 

К.Н.
1 13.40-14.20 каб.221

 4-1 Мажникова Е.В. 1 14.20-15.00 каб.224

 4-2
Дюжечкина 

Н.А.
1 13.40-14.20 каб.223

 4-3 Костюк Л.И. 1 14.20-15.00 каб.222

 3-1
Бессокирная 

Ж.В.
1 14.45-15.25 каб.236

Функциональная грамотность

Проектные задачи



 3-2
Бессокирная 

Ж.В.
1 14.45-15.25 каб.235

 3-3
Бессокирная 

Ж.В
1 15.30-16.10 каб.234

3-4
Бессокирная 

Ж.В.
1 14.45-15.25 каб.219

3-5
Бессокирная 

Ж.В.
1 14.45 - 15.25 каб.207

3-6
Бессокирная 

Ж.В.
1 13.40-14.20 каб.152

3-7
Бессокирная 

Ж.В.
1 15.30-16.10 каб.207

3-8
Бессокирная 

Ж.В.
1 14.45-15.25 каб.150

3-9
Бессокирная 

Ж.В.
1 15.30-16.10 каб.219

1-1 Данилюк И. Г. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.232

1-2 Братухина Е. В. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.231

1-3
Аболмасова Л. 

В.
1 14.10-14.50 каб.230

1-4 Глинка Л. А. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.233

1-5 Полетаева Н. В. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.244

1-6 Копылова Г. А. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.154

1-7 Исенова К.У. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.153

1-8
Пилипенко В. 

А.
1 14.10-14.50 каб.151

1-9 Козлова Ж. Ю. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.149

 2-1 Лылова Г.Н. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.334

 2-2 Ермачкова Т.А. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.333

 2-3 Вакансия 1 14.00-14.40 каб.332

 2-4 Ганькова Т.В. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.331

 2-5
Фоминская 

Е.Ю.
1 14.00-14.40 каб.330

 2-6 Карпова Т.Н. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.339

 2-7 Луцик Н.В. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.329

 2-8 Миронова М.А. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.328

 2-9 Басанова М.В. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.327

2-10 Поздеева Т.В. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.237

 3-1 Воронина Е.Н. 1 13.40-14.20 каб.236

 3-2 Бормотова А.С. 1 14.50- 15.30 каб.235

 3-3 Богачева Е.И. 1 14.40-15.20 каб.234

3-4 Пудовкина Ж.В. 1 14.40- 15.20 каб.219

3-5 Горячева Л.А. 1 14.40- 15.20 каб.207

3-6 Кузнецова Т.О. 1 14.00- 14.40 каб.152

3-7
Водопьянова 

О.И.
1 14.40- 15.20 каб.220

3-8 Назарян Л.Ю. 1 14.40- 15.20 каб.150

Я-Петербуржец



3-9
Коряковская 

К.Н.
1 14.40-15.20 каб.221

 4-1 Мажникова Е.В. 1 13.40-14.20 каб.224

 4-2
Дюжечкина 

Н.А.
1 14.20-15.00 каб.223

 4-3 Костюк Л.И. 1 13.40-14.20 каб.222

1 класс Данилюк И. Г. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.236

1 класс Братухина Е. В. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.235

1 класс Козлова Ж. Ю. 1 14.10-14.50 каб.234

2 класс Лылова Г.Н. 1 15.00-15.40 каб.233

2 класс Ермачкова Т.А. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.153

2 класс Луцик Н.В. 1 15.00-15.40 каб.152

3 класс Кузнецова Т.О. 1 15.00-15.40 каб.151

3 класс Назарян Л.Ю. 1 15.00-15.40 каб.150

3 класс Горячева Л.А. 1 15.00- 15.40 каб.149

4 класс Мажникова Е.В. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.224

4 класс
Дюжечкина 

Н.А.
1 13.00-13.40 каб.223

4 класс Костюк Л.И. 1 14.30-15.10 каб.222

1-1 Балакирева Т.И. 1
13.50-14.30

каб.324

2-3 Балакирева Т.И. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.324

 3-6 Балакирева Т.И. 1 14.35-15.10 каб.324

 4-1 Балакирева Т.И. 1 14.00-14.40 каб.324

3-1 Воронина Е.Н. 1 14.45-15.25 каб.236

3-3 Богачева Е.И. 1 14.45- 15.25 каб.234

 4-1 Зенченко А.А. 1
14.00-14.40

медиатека

4-2 Зенченко А.А. 1 14.50-15.30 медиатека

4-3 Зенченко А.А. 1
15.40-16.20

медиатека

2-4 Лаужин Д.С. 1 15.00-15.40 спортзал

1-9 Репина А.М. 1 14.10-14.50 спортзал

4-1 Мурашева М.С. 1 14.35 – 15.15 спортзал

4-2 Мурашева М.С. 1 15.25 - 16.05 спортзал

4-3 Мурашева М.С. 1 16.15 - 16.55 спортзал

1-3 Ефимова С.Д. 1 14.10-14.50 спортзал

1-4 Ефимова С.Д. 1 14.20-14.55 спортзал

1-7 Ефимова С.Д. 1 14.30-15.05 спортзал

ОФП

Компьютерная азбука

Учись учиться

Музыкальное творчество

Олимпиадное движение



1-2
Цветинский 

И.А.
1 14.10-14.50 спортзал

3-1
Цветинский 

И.А.
1 13.40-14.20 спортзал

1 класс Каштанова Е.Ю. 1
15.00-15.35

каб.332

1 класс Каштанова Е.Ю. 1 15.45-16.20 каб.332

1 класс Каштанова Е.Ю. 1
16.30-17.05

каб.332

2 класс Гаврилова О.В. 1 16.30- 17.10 каб.332

2 класс Гаврилова О.В. 1 17.20-18.00 каб.332

Мастер-фломастер
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